—

SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE.

Rank Competitor(s)
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Nadiia Bashynska / Peter Beaumont
Olivia Oliver / Josh Andari

Erica Estepa / Nolen Hickey

Emma Goodstadt / Michael Barsoum
Sydney Embro / Eric Millar

Nicole Bolender / Aiden Dotzert
Sophia Gover / Daniel Patriquin
Grace Pele / Kieran MacDonald
Natalie D Alessandro / Bruce Waddell

Club

Scarboro FSC/Scarboro FSC

Mariposa Skating School (ON)/Chath
Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Scarboro FSC/Scarboro FSC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC/Kitchener - W
Skate Oakville/Kitchener - Waterloo S
Barrie SC/Orillia FSC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC/Kitchener - W
Toronto CS & CC/Toronto CS & CC

Ron Conacher

Date:  7-Aug-2021

August Performance Opportunity

August 9/2021 to August 15/2021

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

4:52:45PM

(July Hub)

Junior Dance

Category Result Summary

RD D
6659 (1) 80.24
50.84 (4) 84.55
51.38  (3) 81.23
5281 (2) 76.06
4812 (5) 68.11
4011 (7) 68.43
4143 (6) 59.56

103.69
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146.83
135.39
132.61
128.87
116.23
108.54
100.99

103.69

Deanna Tomietto



